City of Perth

Applications Approved 28/02/2024 - 05/03/2024

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DAP-2023/5381

DA-2023/5410

DA-2024/5017

DA-2024/5028

DA-2024/5039

DA-2024/5041

DA-2024/5047

SEC40-2024/5052

SEC40-2024/5053

ADVICE-2024/5056

DA-2024/5064

ADVICE-2024/5065

12

construction of a 33 storey student accommodation development

installation of a wall mural

Internal works to Level 3 of the State heritage listed building

Shop front alterations and additions including signage

change of use from ‘Office’ to ‘Education 2’ for the ground floor

Change of use from tavern (‘Dining and Entertainment’) to restaurant
(‘Dining and Entertainment’)

Installation of painted graphics to the eastern podium elevation of the
existing building

Application for wholesaler's liquor licence

Application for wholesaler's liquor licence

Development Controls Advice for Property

Change of use to Dining (‘Restaurant’)

Confirmation - planning wise on anything that might impede our purchase
or anything in the future development that may impact our purchase and

our plan on running our busy psychology practice here

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\kwhitel

609 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000
"PICA"

51 James Street

PERTH WA 6000

242 Murray Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 2/139 Newcastle Street
PERTH WA 6000

1 West Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
10 Telethon Avenue
PERTH WA 6000

"CONDOR"

Unit 1-207/22 St Georges Terrace

PERTH WA 6000
"DECLEAR HOUSE"

32 Ord Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
"DECLEAR HOUSE"

32 Ord Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
613-619 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000

556 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000

18 Clive Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

Page1of1

Approved - DAP

Approved - WAPC

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved - DWA

Approved

Approved - Section 40

Approved - Section 40

Advice only

Recommended Approval to DWA

Advice only

29/02/2024

02/03/2024

28/02/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024

29/02/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

28/02/2024
29/02/2024

05/03/2024

Last run on 11/03/2024 8:23:04 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



