



## Applications Approved 28/02/2024 - 05/03/2024

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DAP-2023/5381	construction of a 33 storey student accommodation development	609 Wellington Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved - DAP	29/02/2024
DA-2023/5410	installation of a wall mural	"PICA"	Approved - WAPC	02/03/2024
		51 James Street PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2024/5017	Internal works to Level 3 of the State heritage listed building	242 Murray Street Mall	Approved	28/02/2024
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2024/5028	Shop front alterations and additions including signage	Unit 2/139 Newcastle Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	05/03/2024
DA-2024/5039	change of use from 'Office' to 'Education 2' for the ground floor	1 West Street	Approved	05/03/2024
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2024/5041	Change of use from tavern ('Dining and Entertainment') to restaurant ('Dining and Entertainment')	10 Telethon Avenue PERTH WA 6000	Approved - DWA	29/02/2024
DA-2024/5047	Installation of painted graphics to the eastern podium elevation of the	"CONDOR"	Approved	05/03/2024
	existing building	Unit 1-207/22 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
SEC40-2024/5052	Application for wholesaler's liquor licence	"DECLEAR HOUSE"	Approved - Section 40	05/03/2024
		32 Ord Street WEST PERTH WA 6005		
SEC40-2024/5053	Application for wholesaler's liquor licence	"DECLEAR HOUSE"	Approved - Section 40	05/03/2024
		32 Ord Street		
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
ADVICE-2024/5056	Development Controls Advice for Property	613-619 Wellington Street PERTH WA 6000	Advice only	28/02/2024
DA-2024/5064	Change of use to Dining ('Restaurant')	556 Wellington Street	Recommended Approval to DWA	29/02/2024
		PERTH WA 6000		
ADVICE-2024/5065	Confirmation - planning wise on anything that might impede our purchase	18 Clive Street	Advice only	05/03/2024
	or anything in the future development that may impact our purchase and	WEST PERTH WA 6005		
	our plan on running our busy psychology practice here			
1	2			